
NAME EMAIL FAMILY OF SCHOOLS SCHOOLS

Amanda Logan amanda.logan@hrce.ca Halifax West
Burton Ettinger, Park West, Rockingham, Grosvenor 
Wentworth

April Peckham april.peckham@hrce.ca Sackville High
Sackville High, Caudle Park, Leslie Thomas, Smokey Drive, 
Cavelier Drive, AJ Smeltzer, Sycamore Lane, Hillside Park

Bernice Arthur barthur@hrce.ca Halifax West
Five Bridges, St. Margeret's Bay, Tantallon Sr., Tantallon Jr., 
Brookside, Atlantic Memorial, Prospect Road

Bonnie Pero bpero@hrce.ca Halifax West Halifax West

Bryan Bell bryan.bell@hrce.ca Citadel 
Halifax Central, LeMarchant, Sir Charles Tupper, Joseph 
Howe, Oxford

Caroline Jeppesen CJeppesen@hrce.ca Musquodoboit and Marine Drive
Musquodoboit Rural, Musquodoboit Valley, Dutch 
Settlement, Upper Musquodoboit, Marine Drive

Christine Riordan christine.riordan@hrce.ca Woodlawn High
Caledonia, Ellenvale, Admiral Westphal, Portland Estates, 
Alderney

Isaac Leblanc Isaac.leblanc@hrce.ca Lockview High

Lockview, Harold T Barrett, Georges P Vanier, Beaver Bank 
Kinsac, Beaver Bank Monarch, Ash Lee Jefferson, Waverley 
Memorial, Oldfield, Holland Road

Jasmine Lavhey jasmine.lavhey@hrce.ca CPA High
Charles P Allen, Basinview Drive, Rocky Lake Elementary, 
Rocky Lake Junior HIgh, Sunnyside, Bedford South

Juliana Pontes jpontes@hrce.ca Dartmouth High
Hawthorn, Crichton Park, Dartmouth High, Dartmouth 
South, South Woodside

Katy McGuigan katy.mcguigan@hrce.ca Dartmouth High
Sackville High, Caudle Park, Leslie Thomas, Smokey Drive, 
Cavelier Drive, AJ Smeltzer, Sycamore Lane, Hillside Park

Kinnon Job Kinnon.job@hrce.ca Eastern Shore Consolidated
Eastern Shore Consolidated, Oyster Pond, O'Connell Drive, 
Porters Lake 

Kristine Windover kwindover@hrce.ca Bay View High
Bay View, Ridgecliff, BLT Jr., BLT Sr., Shatford, East St. 
Margarets

Leilani Reum leilani.reum@hrce.ca Auburn Drive High

Auburn Drive, Joseph Giles, Astral Drive Ele., Colby Village, 
Caldwell Road, Astral Drive Junior High, Bell Park, Humber 
Park, Graham Creighton

Lisa Cooke lisa.cooek@hrce.ca Bay View High
Five Bridges, St. Margeret's Bay, Tantallon Sr., Tantallon Jr., 
Brookside, Atlantic Memorial, Prospect Road

Megan Tobin megan.tobin@hrce.ca West Bedford High
West Bedford High, West Bedford School, Madeline 
Symonds, Kingswood, Hammonds Plains Consolidated

Natasha Tacoma ntacoma@hrce.ca J.L. Ilsley High
J.L. Ilsley, Elizabeth Sutherland, Cunard, Central Spryfield, 
Chebucto Heights

Nicole MacFarlane nmacfarlane@hrce.ca Woodlawn HIgh
Woodlawn, Eric Graves, Bel Ayr, Ian Forsyth, Michael 
Wallace, Mount Edward

Rebecca Horne rhorne@hrce.ca Island View Ocean View, Horizon, Seaside, EPEC, Island View

Rozzi Curran rosalind.curran@hrce.ca J.L. Ilsley High
Rockingstone, Herring Cove, Harrietsfield, William King, 
Sambro, John W. MacLeod/Fleming Tower

Samantha Davis samantha.davis@hrce.ca Cole Harbour High

Atlantic View, Cole Harbour High, Nelson Whynder, Ross 
Road, Col. John Stuart, George Bissett, RK Turner, Sir 
Robert Borden

Sharon Steeves ssteeves@hrce.ca Citadel High
Highland Park, St. Joseph's A. McKay, St. Stephen's, 
Gorsebrook, Inglis Street, St. Mary's, Citadel

Stacey Oliver stacey.oliver@hrce.ca Millwood High

Millwood High, Sackville Heights Elementary, Millwood 
Elementary, Harry R Hamilton, Sackville Heights Junior 
High

SCHOOLS PLUS FACILITATORS


